
Communiqué no. 10513-16 December 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 15 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.333

63.531

11.239

64.063

1 52 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 133 MARCHANT Katy GBR +0.184 +0.421

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.180

64.401

11.564

62.262

1 215 van RIESSEN Laurine NED Winner Winner

2 87 ZHONG Tianshi CHN +0.021 +0.000

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.600

62.069

11.333

63.531

1 146 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner

2 89 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL +0.289 +0.124

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.135

64.661

11.126

64.713

1 268 STARIKOVA Olena UKR Winner Winner

2 197 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU +0.047 +0.243

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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Communiqué no. 10713-16 December 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 15 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.259

63.949

11.239

64.063

1 52 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 268 STARIKOVA Olena UKR +0.044 +0.708

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.254

63.977

11.272

63.875

1 146 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner

2 215 van RIESSEN Laurine NED +0.182 +0.243

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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Communiqué no. 10913-16 December 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Sat 15 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.212

64.217

11.196

64.309

GOLD 1 52 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

SILVER 2 146 HINZE Emma GER +0.031 +0.076

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.448

62.893

11.336

63.514

BRONZE 3 215 van RIESSEN Laurine NED Winner Winner

4 268 STARIKOVA Olena UKR +0.008 +0.008

Did not qualify for semifinals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

5 87 ZHONG Tianshi CHN

6 133 MARCHANT Katy GBR

7 89 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL

8 197 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU

Did not qualify for 1/4 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9 246 SHMELEVA Daria RVL

10 145 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER

11 118 GROS Mathilde FRA

12 72 GENEST Lauriane CAN

13 214 van de WOUW Hetty NED

14 192 LEE Hyejin KOR

15 105 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP

16 230 LOS Urszula POL

Did not qualify for 1/8 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

17 198 MAROZAITE Migle LTU

18 152 LEE Hoi Yan Jessica HKG

19 181 VECE Miriam ITA

20 264 BASOVA Liubov UKR

21 168 STEWART Robyn IRL

22 74 WALSH Amelia CAN

23 58 DEGRENDELE Nicky BCC

24 203 GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX

25 204 SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX

26 129 BATE Lauren GBR

27 96 KANKOVSKA Sara CZE

28 106 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP

Did not qualify for 1/16 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

29 242 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS

30 227 JAGODZINSKA Julita POL

31 153 LI Yin Yin HKG
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