





13-16 December 2018 Communiqué no. 105

# Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 15 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.333	11.239	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	63.531	64.063	
	1	52	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	133	MARCHANT Katy	GBR	+0.184	+0.421	
				200m Time:	11.180	11.564	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64.401	62.262	
	1	215	van RIESSEN Laurine	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	87	ZHONG Tianshi	CHN	+0.021	+0.000	
				200m Time:	11.600	11.333	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	62.069	63.531	
	1	146	HINZE Emma	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	89	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL	+0.289	+0.124	
				200m Time:	11.135	11.126	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	64.661	64.713	
	1	268	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	Winner	Winner	
	2	197	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU	+0.047	+0.243	

#### **Qualification Rule:**

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

MAIN SPONSOR

















13-16 December 2018 Communiqué no. 107

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 15 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decide
				200m Time:	11.259	11.239	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	63.949	64.063	
	1	52	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	268	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	+0.044	+0.708	
				200m Time:	11.254	11.272	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	63.977	63.875	
	1	146	HINZE Emma	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	215	van RIESSEN Laurine	NED	+0.182	+0.243	

### **Qualification Rule:**

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

MAIN SPONSOR

















13-16 December 2018 Communiqué no. 109

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Finals / Finales

### Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final

Sat 15 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decide
				200m Time:	11.212	11.196	
Final For Gold				Average Speed km/h:	64.217	64.309	
GOLD	1	52	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
SILVER	2	146	HINZE Emma	GER	+0.031	+0.076	
				200m Time:	11.448	11.336	
Final For Bronze	!			Average Speed km/h:	62.893	63.514	
BRONZE	3	215	van RIESSEN Laurine	NED	Winner	Winner	
	4	268	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	+0.008	+0.008	
Dist !!£ . £		1-		200m Time:			
Did not qualify for semifinals			Average Speed km/h:				
	5	87	ZHONG Tianshi	CHN			
	6	133	MARCHANT Katy	GBR			
	7	89	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL			
	8	197	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU			
				200m Time:			
Did not qualify for 1/4 finals				Average Speed km/h:			
	9	246	SHMELEVA Daria	RVL			
	10	145	GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie	GER			
	11	118	GROS Mathilde	FRA			
	12	72	GENEST Lauriane	CAN			
	13	214	•	NED			
	14	192	LEE Hyejin	KOR			
	15	105	CALVO BARBERO Tania	ESP			
	16	230	LOS Urszula	POL			
Did not qualify fo	or 1/8 finals	•		200m Time: Average Speed km/h:			
Did not quality it			MADOZAITE Micle				
	17	198	MAROZAITE Migle	LTU HKG			
	18 19		LEE Hoi Yan Jessica VECE Miriam	ITA			
	20		BASOVA Liubov	UKR			
	21		STEWART Robyn	IRL			
	22		WALSH Amelia	CAN			
	23	58	DEGRENDELE Nicky	BCC			
	24	203	GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela	MEX			
	25	204		MEX			
	26		BATE Lauren	GBR			
	27	96	KANKOVSKA Sara	CZE			
	28	106	CASAS ROIGE Helena	ESP			
Did not swelf f	4/40 E	la.		200m Time:			
Did not qualify for 1/16 finals			Average Speed km/h:				
	29		ANTONOVA Natalia	RUS			
	30	227		POL			
	31	153	LI Yin Yin	HKG			
			Communiqué approved by the Secretary of	the Commissaires Panel			

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

v.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

MAIN SPONSOR







TITLE SPONSOR







